Twadeny Wintev Foeod Menw

Snack

Nocellara Green Olives
Roasted Cashews

Roasted Almonds
Roasted Pecans

Wasabi Nuts

Sourdough Bread, Olive Oil & Balsamic Vinegar

Sharing is
Truffle Oil &

Caring

Parmesan Fries

Halloumi Fries

Chorizo Sausage (Slow cooked in red wine, served with toasted bread)
Chicken Goujons with Sweet Chilli Sauce
Whole Warm Camembert, Toasted Bread

Bruschetta Selection

Chilly Oil, Fresh Garlic & Black Pepper
Pesto & Sundried Tomatoes
Blue Cheese, Walnuts & Honey

Platters Selection

Cheese Platter, Selection of 4 Cheeses & Breadbasket
Charcuterie Platter, Selection of 4 Meats & Breadbasket

Small Platter, Selection of 3 Cheeses & 3 Meats & Breadbasket
Large Platter, Selection of 4 Cheeses & 4 Meats & Breadbasket

Sweet

Almond Cantuccini

Vanilla and Biscoff Cheesecake

Allergen Information:
Some of our products contain allergens and there is a risk of Cross Contamination.

Please feel free to browse our wine shelves & ask for our takeout price.
An optional 12.50 % Service Charge will be added to your bill.

£6.70
£7.29
£7.29
£7.29
£7.29
£7.95

£7.29
£7.29
£11.00
£11.00
£15.75

£7.25
£11.80
£11.80

£ 22.50
£22.50
£ 31.80
£44.90

£6.70
£9.99



