

# Traders Winter Food Menu

## Snack

Nocellara Green Olives	£ 6.70
Roasted Cashews	£ 7.29
Roasted Almonds	£ 7.29
Roasted Pecans	£ 7.29
Wasabi Nuts	£ 7.29
Sourdough Bread, Olive Oil & Balsamic Vinegar	£ 7.95

## Sharing is Caring

Truffle Oil & Parmesan Fries	£ 7.29
Halloumi Fries	£ 7.29
Chorizo Sausage ( <i>Slow cooked in red wine, served with toasted bread</i> )	£ 11.00
Chicken Goujons with Sweet Chilli Sauce	£ 11.00
Whole Warm Camembert, Toasted Bread	£ 15.75

## Bruschetta Selection

Chilly Oil, Fresh Garlic & Black Pepper	£ 7.25
Pesto & Sundried Tomatoes	£ 11.80
Blue Cheese, Walnuts & Honey	£ 11.80

## Platters Selection

<b>Cheese Platter</b> , Selection of 4 Cheeses & Breadbasket	£ 22.50
<b>Charcuterie Platter</b> , Selection of 4 Meats & Breadbasket	£ 22.50
<b>Small Platter</b> , Selection of 3 Cheeses & 3 Meats & Breadbasket	£ 31.80
<b>Large Platter</b> , Selection of 4 Cheeses & 4 Meats & Breadbasket	£ 44.90

## Sweet

Almond Cantuccini	£ 6.70
Vanilla and Biscoff Cheesecake	£ 9.99

### Allergen Information:

Some of our products contain allergens and there is a risk of Cross Contamination.

Please feel free to browse our wine shelves & ask for our takeout price.  
An optional **12.50 %** Service Charge will be added to your bill.